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COMMITTEE REPORTS

Bill No.

HB 2365 f
HB 2399
HB 2406
HB 2416 f
HB 2427
HB 2438 f
HB 2446
HB 2503
HB 2506 f
HB 2509 f
HB 2510
HB 2519
HB 2543 f
HB 2544 f
HB 2545 f

HB 2580 f

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 5, 2016 - Friday

26th Day

NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

Description

Marijuana merchandise

Law enf./num. of citations
Employment noncompetition
Correctional industries ins.
Local gov. modernization
Excess liquor revenue dist.
Fish & wildlife work groups
Fire sprinkler systems
Electric facilities reg plan
Wildlife and recreation prg.
Existing county statutes
Nuisance abatement costs
Civil service qualifications
Affordable housing/prop. tax
Flame retardant chemicals

Blood establishments

Committee Rpt.

COG DP8 DNP1

LAWS DP6

LAWS DP5 w/oRecl

PS DPS9

LG DPS7 DNP2

COG DP9

AGNR DP9 DNP2

LG DPS9

TED DPS8 DNP3 w/oRec2
CB DPS9

LG DP8 DNP1

LG DPS7 DNP2

LAWS DP6

CDHT DPS6 w/oRecl
HCW DPS8 DNP6 w/oRecl

HCW DPS15

2016 Regular Session

Ref.
RUL
RUL
RUL
GGIT
RUL
APP
RUL
RUL
GGIT
RUL
RUL
FIN
RUL
FIN
APP

RUL
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HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2590 f

2591 f

2593 f

2604

2630

2632

2637 f

2640 f

2647

2658 f

2661 f

2681 f

2706 f

2715 f

2730 f

2736 f

2741 f

2771

2772 f

2781 f

2791 f

2795 f

2800

2802

2831 f

2841 f

County road admin. & maint.
Dependency hearing notices
C&T college application fees
Employee info. disclosure
Wages overpayment/muni corp
Political party gender regs.
Historic cemetery preserv.
Public funds and deposits

Tax foreclosed prop./housing
Tribal cultural resources

Dev. disabilities trust
Pharmacists/contraceptives
DUI 4th offense/felony

Coal electricity conversion
Rx drug monitoring program
Governor appointments/gender
State & local fiscal agents
Hospital district contracts
Hospital district job orders
Massage transfer programs
WA statewide reentry council
Adapted housing/veterans
Double amendment correction
Cannabis producer services
Small business liquor sales

State building code council

LG DPS6 DNP3

ELHS DPS9 DNP1 w/oRecl

HE DP11 DNP2

SG DPS7

LG DP8 DNP1

SG DPS7

CB DP9

BFS DPS11

CDHT DPS6 w/oRecl

CDHT DPS4 DNP3

CB DPS9

HCW DPS13 DNP1 w/oRecl

PS DP9

TED DPS13

HCW DPS15

SG DP4 DNP3

BFS DP11

CB DP9

CB DP9

HCW DP15

PS DPS9

CDHT DP7

LG DP9

COG DPS9

COG DPS9

LG DPS7 DNP2

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

AGNR

APP

APP

APP

FIN

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

FIN

RUL

RUL

GGIT

GGIT
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HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2843 f

2849 f

2856 f

2858 f

2859 f

2872 f

2875 f

2931

Affordable housing support
Commissioned court marshals
Chehalis river flood risk

Dev. disability ombuds

Credit report freezes

WSP recruitment & retention
Office of data privacy, etc.

Noncompetition agreements

CDHT DPS4 w/oRec3

LAWS DPS6

CB DP9

ELHS DP11

BFS DPS11

LAWS DP6

TED DPS13

LAWS DP4 DNP1 w/oRecl

FIN

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

TR

GGIT

RUL



